Dismantling roofing including ridges, hips, valleys and gutters etc., 
and stacking the material within 50 metres lead of: Dismantling 
roofing including ridges, hips, valleys and gutters etc., and stacking 
the material within 50 metres lead of: Asbestos sheet 

21.00 Sqm  47.55 998.55
INR  Nine Hundred & Ninety Eight  and Paise Fifty Five 
Only

1.02

Demolishing brick work manually/ by mechanical means including 
stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable 
material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. 
In cement mortar 

3.55 Cum  1238.30 4395.97
INR  Four Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Five  and 
Paise Ninety Six Only

1.03

Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of 
class designation 7.5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V 
level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 
coarse sand) 

3.40 Cum  7988.95 27122.49
INR  Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred & Twenty 
Two  and Paise Forty Nine Only

1.04

Providing and fixing precoated galvanised iron profile sheets (size, 
shape and pitch of corrugation as approved by Engineer-in-charge) 
0.50 mm ( + 0.05 %), total coated thickness with zinc coating 120 gm 
per sqm as per IS:277 in 240 mpa steel grade, 5-7 microns epoxy

[...]

The sheet shall be fixed using self drilling /self tapping screws 
of size (5.5x 55mm) with EPDM seal, complete upto any pitch in 
horizontal/ vertical or curved surfaces excluding the cost of purlins, 
rafters and trusses and including cutting to size and shape wherever 
required. 

30.55 Sqm  698.10 21326.96
INR  Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty 
Six  and Paise Ninety Six Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:STAFF OFFICER CIVIL

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

Works Contract

Validate Print Help

1.05
Structural steel work in single section fixed with or without 
connecting plate including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and 
applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete. 

992.50 Kg   107.00 106197.50
INR  One Lakh Six Thousand One Hundred & Ninety 
Seven  and Paise Fifty Only

1.06

Providing and fixing 1mm thick M.S. sheet door with frame of 
40x40x6mm angle iron and 3mm M.S. gusset plates at the junctions 
and corners, all necessary fittings complete, including applying a 
priming coat of approved steel primer. Using flats 30x6mm for 
diagonal braces and central cross piece. 

4.61 Sqm  4422.65 20388.42
INR  Twenty Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty Eight  
and Paise Forty Two Only

1.07

Providing and laying vitrified floor tiles in different sizes (thickness to 
be specified by the manufacturer) with water absorption less than 
0.08%and conforming to IS : 15622 of approved make in all colours 
and shades, laid on 20mm thick cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 
coarse sand) including grouting the joints with white cement and 
matching pigments etc., complete. Size of Tile 600x600 mm 

19.48 Sqm  1385.20 26983.70
INR  Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Three  
and Paise Seventy Only

1.08

Providing & fixing false ceiling at all height including providing & fixing 
of framework made of special section, power pressed from M.S. 
sheets and galvanised with zinc coating of 120 gms/ sqm (both side 
inclusive) as per IS :